
SCHEDULE - DOWNSVIEW - SUNDAY TIER 4 (C)
winter 2024-2025

Aug. 05, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sat, Nov 23, 24 9 FAUNA 2 BRAMPTON
KNIGHTS

5:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Nov 24, 24 2 BRAMPTON
KNIGHTS

2 BRAMPTON SHARKS 11:00 am Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Nov 24, 24 3 GREENBIRDS 0 FAUNA 3:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Dec 01, 24 0 FAUNA 6 BRAMPTON SHARKS 12:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Dec 01, 24 4 GREENBIRDS 4 BRAMPTON
KNIGHTS

1:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Dec 08, 24 0 JR PREDS 7 BRAMPTON SHARKS 10:00 am Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Dec 08, 24 0 SPRINGDALE SAINTS 4 GREENBIRDS 11:00 am Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Dec 08, 24 2 HC LEVOCA 7 FAUNA 12:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Dec 08, 24 3 TORONTO 6ERS 2 BRAMPTON
KNIGHTS

4:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sat, Dec 14, 24 4 BRAMPTON SHARKS 1 GREENBIRDS 3:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sat, Dec 14, 24 4 BRAMPTON
KNIGHTS

1 FAUNA 4:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Dec 22, 24 2 BRAMPTON SHARKS 4 FAUNA 10:00 am Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Dec 22, 24 4 BRAMPTON
KNIGHTS

4 GREENBIRDS 3:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Dec 29, 24 5 GREENBIRDS 3 FAUNA 6:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Dec 29, 24 3 BRAMPTON
KNIGHTS

3 BRAMPTON SHARKS 7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Jan 05, 25 2 GREENBIRDS 1 BRAMPTON SHARKS 2:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Jan 05, 25 6 FAUNA 5 BRAMPTON
KNIGHTS

3:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sat, Jan 11, 25 4 BRAMPTON
KNIGHTS

3 GREENBIRDS 3:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sat, Jan 11, 25 4 BRAMPTON SHARKS 2 FAUNA 4:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sat, Jan 18, 25 2 GREENBIRDS 2 BRAMPTON SHARKS 3:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Jan 19, 25 8 BRAMPTON SHARKS 2 BRAMPTON
KNIGHTS

12:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar



Sun, Jan 19, 25 5 FAUNA 6 GREENBIRDS 4:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Jan 26, 25 SF 1 3 FAUNA 3 GREENBIRDS 3:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Jan 26, 25 SF 1 2 BRAMPTON
KNIGHTS

7 BRAMPTON SHARKS 4:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Feb 02, 25 SF 2 4 GREENBIRDS 2 FAUNA 12:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Feb 02, 25 SF 2 2 BRAMPTON SHARKS 3 BRAMPTON
KNIGHTS

1:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Feb 02, 25 SF 2 1 BRAMPTON SHARKS 0 BRAMPTON
KNIGHTS

SO 1:55 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Feb 09, 25 FINAL 1 1 GREENBIRDS 1 BRAMPTON SHARKS 10:00 am Downsview - The
Hangar

Sat, Feb 15, 25 FINAL 2 5 BRAMPTON SHARKS 3 GREENBIRDS 5:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar


